
REXAMF SERIES | Recessed or Surface Mount Multi-face
 Adjustable LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign
 with Battery Back-up

DATE PROJECT TYPE

CATALOG NO.

REV0622

CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

Recessed Ceiling Mount
Additional Dimensional Drawings, Page 3
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WATTAGE

MOUNTING

DRIVER INPUT WATTAGE

DRIVER INPUT VOLTAGE

BATTERY

LISTING

WARRANTY

SYSTEM RATING

 REXA

3W

Recessed or Surface: Ceiling, Wall or End Mount 
Pendant Stem Kit Available

3W @ 120V

120/277 VAC Dual Voltage Operation
(50/60Hz, 24mA/11mA)

Nickel-Cadmium Battery (4.8V 300mA)
Over 3 Hours Capacity To Emergency Lamps
24-Hour Recharge after 90-Minute Discharge

ULus Listed
Indoor Use Only; Suitable for Damp Locations 
Meets UL924 and NFPA101

One (1) Year Replacement after Date of Purchase

Expected LED Life of up to 10 Years
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Finish

B - Black
P - White

Model
REXA

Faceplate
MF - Multi-Face

Lettering

G - Green
R - Red

Emergency Battery
EM - Battery Back-up

Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver

Pendant Stem Kit
REXA

Length
12IN - 12 In.
18IN - 18 In.
24IN - 24 In.
36IN - 36 In.
48IN - 48 In.

Stem Kit
STEM KIT
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Example Order: REXASFREMC P

Example Order: REXA 18IN STEM KIT P

ORDERING INFORMATION

Construction
• Recessed Mount suitable for new construction, lay-in ceilings or 

where accessibility above the ceiling is available
• Steel Recessed Housing, Aluminum Extrusion and Trim Plate
• Etched Acrylic Faceplate with clear background
• Single or Double Face configuration
• Single Face Panel is Clear Acrylic; Double Face Panel is Clear 

Acrylic with Mirrored Background
• 6- Inch High letters with 3/4- inch stroke
• Removable Directional Indicators (Chevrons)
• 14-1/2- Inch x 3-1/4- inch ceiling cutout for recessed applications
• Adjustable Bar Hangers for suspended ceiling mount

PRODUCT DETAILS

PENDANT STEM KIT ORDERING INFORMATION

• Sign maintenance can be done from below the ceiling
• LED Indicator Light and Test Switch
• Low voltage battery disconnection prevents deep discharge 

damage to the battery

Performance Summary
• 120/277 VAC Dual voltage operation
• Expected LED life of up to 10 years
• LED Lamps operate in normal (AC input) and emergency (DC 

input) modes
• ULus listed
• Indoor use only
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Recessed Ceiling Mount

Wall/Ceiling Cutout: 14-15/16" x 3-1/4" 
Faceplate: 15-3/4" x 3-1/2" 

Surface Ceiling Mount

Mounting Canopy

Surface Wall Mount Surface End Wall Mount

3-1/8"

5-1/2"

11-1/16" 

7-7/8" 
6-25/32" 

14-9/16" 

3-1/8"

3-1/2"

5-1/2"

1-5/8"

8-1/2"

12-1/8"

9-3/4"

2-15/16"

6-25/32"
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Recessed Wall Mount

11-1/4" 

RECESSED MOUNTING OPTIONS

SURFACE MOUNTING OPTIONS

5-7/8"

1" 4-5/8"
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